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LVM 2022 LLZ+Diverse 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2022 17:00 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1005010 SV Haendorf 1078 Ringe 38 51 22 9

634 Habighorst, Uwe 366
635 Harms, Michael 344
636 Frieling, Jens 368

2  1007131 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 1065 Ringe 32 57 20 6 5

646 Tönjes, Reinhard 364
696 Seeger, Thomas 356
648 Sprock, Walter 345

3  1008192 SSC Artland 1057 Ringe 34 47 26 10 1

655 Lamping, Matthias 338
656 Langenkamp, Matthias 352
657 Krist, Eduard 367

4  1010010 SV Schirumer Leegmoor 1047 Ringe 35 38 30 13 4

664 Denekas, Johannes 339
665 Ritter, Maik 354
666 Weber, Johann 354

5  1007161 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1041 Ringe 22 55 28 13 1

643 Otten, Detlef 339
644 Rugen, Bernhard 348
645 Sallmann, Udo 354

6  1011000 SV Harsefeld 1903 1029 Ringe 23 47 31 15 3

673 Schnoor, Andreas 355
674 Gienke, Torsten 341
675 Fitschen, Ralf 333

7  1005010 SV Haendorf 1015 Ringe 25 39 34 15 5

637 Burdorf, Henry 341
638 Müller, Heiner 341
639 Williges, Uwe 333



LVM 2022 10m Luftpistole Stand: 23.04.2022,17:00 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.10.14
7er/6er

8  1008120 SSGes Burg Wittekind 1013 Ringe 21 48 25 18 5

661 Schmidt, Alexander 355
662 Clausing, Ansgar 327
663 Bornemann, Otto 331

9  1011000 SV Kutenholz 1951 977 Ringe 17 35 35 16 15

670 Tiemann, Helmut 321
671 Hinck, Hans-Hinrich 332
672 Hauschild, Heinz 324

10  1005020 SV Bassum 1848 711 Ringe 22 34 19 4

640 Bödeker, Jürgen 364
641 Seeliger, Burkard 347
642 Böhm, Stefan 0

11  1008102 SSGem Bramgau 695 Ringe 20 28 22 7 3

652 Krecke, Andreas 346
653 Westerfeld, Jürgen 0
654 Korswird, Carsten 349

12  1010010 SV Aurich-Oldendorf 681 Ringe 13 31 25 7 3

667 Ehmen, Joachim 0
668 Hartmann, Harald 347
669 Oldziejewski, Jacek 334

13  1008192 SSC Artland 657 Ringe 12 28 16 15 7

658 Solinsky, Ingo 0
659 Eckelman, Rainer 336
660 Albers, Heinrich 321

14  1003040 SV Kirchdorf 1907 655 Ringe 8 23 31 12 6

631 Harzmeier, Gerd 321
632 Hillmann, Karl-Heinz 0
633 Simon, Heiko 334

15  1011000 SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 317 Ringe 1 16 10 6 6

676 Malchow, Kai Uwe 0
677 Hartmann, Jan 0
678 Dierks, Stephan 317

16  1007060 SV Etzhorn 1898 0 Ringe

649 Fehrenkamp, Rainer 0
650 Gerdes, Udo 0
651 Grünendick, Torsten 0



LVM 2022 LLZ+Diverse 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.14

10m Luftpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2022 17:00 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 636 Frieling, Jens  1005... SV Haendorf 96 93 92 87 368

2 657 Krist, Eduard  1008... SSC Artland 88 91 95 93 367

3 634 Habighorst, Uwe  1005... SV Haendorf 89 93 94 90 366

4 640 Bödeker, Jürgen  1005... SV Bassum 1848 92 89 91 92 364

5 646 Tönjes, Reinhard  1007... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 91 88 92 364

6 690 Schumacher, Stefan  1005... SV Wöpse 1901 90 92 90 89 361

7 692 Schröder, Torsten  1005... SV Schwarme 88 89 91 92 360

8 704 Wedemeyer, Cliff  1009... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 86 89 94 91 360

9 682 Lüken, Jörg  1003... SSV Dümmer 1974 87 94 90 88 359
10 696 Seeger, Thomas  1007... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93 85 86 92 356
11 673 Schnoor, Andreas  1011... SV Harsefeld 1903 90 87 89 89 355
12 665 Ritter, Maik  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 86 86 85 97 354
13 645 Sallmann, Udo  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 89 89 85 91 354
14 656 Langenkamp, Matthias  1008... SSC Artland 86 91 90 85 352
15 654 Korswird, Carsten  1008... SSGem Bramgau 88 87 87 87 349
16 707 Unger, Axel  1011... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 87 88 89 84 348
17 641 Seeliger, Burkard  1005... SV Bassum 1848 87 79 89 92 347
18 668 Hartmann, Harald  1010... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 82 87 86 92 347
19 688 Purnhagen, Heiko  1005... SV Bramstedt 88 84 88 87 347
20 324 Dietze, Jens-Peter  1006... SV Schwinde 84 81 92 89 346
21 652 Krecke, Andreas  1008... SSGem Bramgau 88 85 91 82 346
22 699 Berking, Uwe  1007... SV Langenberg 1920 86 85 87 87 345
23 648 Sprock, Walter  1007... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 85 94 81 85 345
24 635 Harms, Michael  1005... SV Haendorf 82 87 88 87 344
25 702 Knüwer, Matthias  1009... Vegesacker SV 1852 79 86 88 89 342
26 674 Gienke, Torsten  1011... SV Harsefeld 1903 87 84 80 90 341
27 638 Müller, Heiner  1005... SV Haendorf 89 86 84 82 341
28 655 Lamping, Matthias  1008... SSC Artland 84 84 79 91 338
29 684 Asmus, Sven  1004... SV Anderlingen u. Umgeb. 84 88 83 83 338
30 659 Eckelman, Rainer  1008... SSC Artland 86 83 83 84 336
31 700 Croizeau, Pierre  1008... SSV Klausheide 82 84 84 85 335
32 669 Oldziejewski, Jacek  1010... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 84 81 88 81 334
33 633 Simon, Heiko  1003... SV Kirchdorf 1907 89 80 84 81 334
34 639 Williges, Uwe  1005... SV Haendorf 88 81 84 80 333
35 681 Nowak, Thomas  1003... SV Rehden 1924 85 79 82 85 331
36 662 Clausing, Ansgar  1008... SSGes Burg Wittekind 80 81 83 83 327
37 680 Vellguth, Heiko  1001... SV Arbergen 1954 86 79 81 81 327
38 703 Bahlau, Matthias  1009... Vegesacker SV 1852 82 81 84 80 327
39 631 Harzmeier, Gerd  1003... SV Kirchdorf 1907 79 81 77 84 321
40 678 Dierks, Stephan  1011... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 80 80 83 74 317
41 701 Dehmer, Holger  1008... SGi Schüttorf 80 72 81 75 308
42 698 Rüdebusch, Volker  1007... SV Langenberg 1920 83 82 71 72 308
43 693 Meyer, Uwe  1005... SSGem Syke u. Umg. 67 68 86 77 298
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LVM 2022 LLZ+Diverse 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.10.16

10m Luftpistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 23.04.2022 17:00 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 722 Peters, Uwe  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 91 89 90 91 361

2 661 Schmidt, Alexander  1008... SSGes Burg Wittekind 87 89 88 91 355

3 666 Weber, Johann  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 88 89 89 88 354

4 644 Rugen, Bernhard  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 84 87 87 90 348

5 737 von Häfen, Bernhard  1007... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 87 76 90 92 345

6 728 von der Ohe, Andreas  1006... SV Melbeck 83 87 88 84 342

7 731 Gerbatsch, Jürgen  1007... SV Jever 1786 89 86 84 83 342

8 637 Burdorf, Henry  1005... SV Haendorf 80 85 86 90 341

9 740 Veltl, Georg  1009... Vegesacker SV 1852 83 85 83 88 339
10 643 Otten, Detlef  1007... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 82 84 87 86 339
11 664 Denekas, Johannes  1010... SV Schirumer Leegmoor 88 86 81 84 339
12 724 Gerken, Hartmut  1004... SV Fahrendorf 80 86 86 84 336
13 723 Armbrust, Peter J.  1002... Geestemünder TV 1862 82 83 88 82 335
14 675 Fitschen, Ralf  1011... SV Harsefeld 1903 85 79 88 81 333
15 671 Hinck, Hans-Hinrich  1011... SV Kutenholz 1951 85 80 85 82 332
16 663 Bornemann, Otto  1008... SSGes Burg Wittekind 78 81 89 83 331
17 726 Guddat, Ulrich  1005... SV Apelstedt u. Umg. 76 84 84 85 329
18 725 Cordes, Bernd  1005... SV Haendorf 81 74 87 86 328
19 672 Hauschild, Heinz  1011... SV Kutenholz 1951 76 82 85 81 324
20 660 Albers, Heinrich  1008... SSC Artland 78 80 81 82 321
21 670 Tiemann, Helmut  1011... SV Kutenholz 1951 79 76 87 79 321
22 730 Fennen, Otto  1007... Bürgerschützenverein Bösel 76 79 83 81 319
23 735 Wortmeyer, Gerno  1007... SV Sandkrug 1955 77 80 89 73 319
24 742 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfried  1010... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 80 68 79 85 312
25 738 Bullerdiek, Hans-Walter  1009... Blumenthaler SV 1843 60 70 80 75 285
26 727 Buck, Reinhard  1005... SV Bramstedt 63 72 67 67 269
27 741 Diesem, Rolf  1010... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 75 60 16 0 151

(Wettkampf abgebrochen)


